
SET ASIDE PID DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION CONTACT NAME
PHONE

CONTACT EMAIL

CITY OF CHICAGO 11797 1535 N. Pulaski Road Elderly Hispanic Housing Development Corporation Hipolito Roldan 312-602-6500 proldan@hhdevcorp.com

CITY OF CHICAGO 12309 6301 S. Western Ave. Southwest Organizing Project Harry Meyer 773-471-8208 hmeyer@swopchicago.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 12437 3959 N. Lincoln Avenue 9% Apna Ghar Neha Gill 773-883-4663 ngill@apnaghar.org

CHICAGO METRO 12131 McHenry Senior Commons Bear Development, LLC Adam Templer 312-405-3277 adam@bearreg.com

CHICAGO METRO 12154 Taft and Exmoor Full Circle Communities, Inc. Mary Donoghue 312-530-9613 mdonoghue@fccommunities.org

CHICAGO METRO 12238 Carefree Village Carefree Development LLC Phillip Moeller 708-657-4214 phil@housingseniors.com

CHICAGO METRO 12269 Tower Court Residences Ray Graham Association Kim Zoeller 630.620.2222 KimZ@raygraham.org

CHICAGO METRO 12290 Lake Plain Senior Residences Community Partners for Affordable Housing Chase Morris 847-263-7478 cmorris@cpahousing.org

CHICAGO METRO 12410 Cary Horizon Senior Living Community Alden Foundation Erin Vickrey 773-724-6491 erin@aldenfoundation.org

CHICAGO METRO 12417 Broadview Community Flats Pivotal GP Holding LLC Brian McGeady 513-256-3810 brian.mcgeady@pivotal-hp.com

OTHER METRO 11680 Vivian's Village Phase 2 SIHF Healthcare Larry McCulley 618-332-0694 lmcculley@sihf.org

OTHER METRO 12157 Garfield School Apartments Bywater Development Group LLC Anna Wendt 651-343-5641 anna@bywaterdevelopment.com

OTHER METRO 12168 Venice Homes Revitalization EBJJ, LLC Edward Hightower 618-616-0749 drehightower@att.net

OTHER METRO 12294 The Forum Southwestern Illinois Development Authority Destini Lednicky 618-345-3400 dlednicky@swida.org

NON-METRO 12152 Griswold Estates Apple Prairie Residential Services Shelly Mason 217-374-2128 smason@gchousing.org

NON-METRO 12405 Hunters Run Turnstone Development Corp Sue Weimer 312-453-0641 swiemer@turnstonedev.org

2024 9% LIHTC APPROVED ALLOCATIONS
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